Individual Best Times (All Time)

Casper Whitewood - (1181563) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:17.29
9:31.58
9:40.75
9:44.27

10:05.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
9:17.29
9:31.58
9:40.75
9:44.27

10:05.24

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

533
494
471
463
416

WA Pts

533
494
471
463
416

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

13/03/20
17/01/20
25/05/19
18/01/19
26/05/18

Date

13/03/20
17/01/20
25/05/19
18/01/19
26/05/18

Meet

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2020

Swim England South East 14 &U Championships 2019
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

Swim England South East Championships 2018

Meet

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2020

Swim England South East 14 &U Championships 2019
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

Swim England South East Championships 2018

Venue

Grand Central Pools
Portsmouth

Crawley

Portsmouth

Crawley

Venue

Grand Central Pools
Portsmouth

Crawley

Portsmouth

Crawley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey

Tigersdersey

Club Swam Under

TigersJersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey

Tigersdersey

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



