Individual Best Times (All Time)

Casper Whitewood - (1181563) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 800 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:17.29	533	Н	13/03/20	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	TigersJersey	1
9:31.58	494	Н	17/01/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	TigersJersey	1
9:40.75	471	Н	25/05/19	Swim England South East 14 &U Championships 2019	Crawley	TigersJersey	1
9:44.27	463	Н	18/01/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	TigersJersey	1
10:05.24	416	Н	26/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	TigersJersey	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:17.29	533	Н	13/03/20	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	TigersJersey	1
9:31.58	494	Н	17/01/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	TigersJersey	1
9:40.75	471	Н	25/05/19	Swim England South East 14 &U Championships 2019	Crawley	TigersJersey	1
9:44.27	463	Н	18/01/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	TigersJersey	1
10:05.24	416	Н	26/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	TigersJersey	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS